Ortovox S1+ Avalanche Transceiver

Ortovox has issued a precautionary recall of its S1+ model due to a problem with the transmission function of the transceivers, which may fail without warning. According to the manufacturer,

“the S1+ devices affected by the recall may no longer be used without the required component being replaced.”

Only S1+ transceivers are subject to the recall; other models are not affected. If you are uncertain about which Ortovox transceiver you have, contact our Service Centre at info@mec.ca or 1.888.847.0770. We can check your purchase history and confirm whether or not your transceiver qualifies for the precautionary recall.

Additional information is available on the Ortovox recall page.